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BAKER HI, JOHN C 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
MINOR, WILLIE 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
RAMIREZ, JUAN 
SUNS, CARRIE C 
COAGER, SHIRLEY 
DROLET, SUSAN K 
ELIAS, KRISTY L 
ELIAS, KRISTY L 
GLENN, MARTHA ANN 
LANDIS, ALESIA 
LANDIS, ALESIA 
LINDSEY, MARY L 
LINDSEY, MARY L 
LEIKAM, JO ANNE O 
MAYNARD, MEREDRETH 
MAYNARD, MEREDRETH 
SUNDAY, RENAE 
SUNDAY, RENAE 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
MANKINS, ALISA 
ROTH, ROGER 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SMITH, W KENT 
STROZIER, JAMES F 
WATTS, DEBBIE C 
WATSON, DON 

‘ WHEELER DIANE 
WISE, KENDRA 
LOWE, CONNIE 
LOWE, CONNIE 
PEARMAN, PEGGY 
RAPENNE, CYNTHIA 
SIMONS, NANCY R 
TAYLOR, MARLA J 
YOUNG, MARIA 
DIXON, STEVE 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
GARVEY, MARK 
HARDING, CLYDE H 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HILTON, DEBRENA 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HUTTON, KARLA D 
DEAN, FLOR I 
DURANT-MACON, DONNA 
FINDLEY, CHRISTINE 
HILL, PAGETTE J 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
BAXTER, ALLEN 
BAXTER, ALLEN 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
BOMHOLT, JOAN B 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 
ELDORADO, LOUANN 
GOODIER, AMY 
HILL, STACI 
OKOTIE, THERESA 
OKOTIE, THERESA 
O’ROARK, MARY 
DALE, BRENDA L 
MORRIS, DERRICK 
NELSON, PAIGE 
SIMS, KATHY 
LEWIS, KATHY R 
LEWIS, KATHY R 
US POSTAL SERVICE 
ELBON, BRETT 
FRANCETIC, PAUL 
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MILEAGE 
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TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
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TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
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TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

19.44 
240.48 
131.04 
213.48 
32.40 
57.60 
34.20 
65.16 

137.52 
300.96 
194.04 
268.80 
106.08 
198.00 
268.80 
186.48 
268.80 
204.48 
145.80 
289.34 
269.64 
349.10 
150.12 
510.84 
211.32 
307.80 
151.92 
181.80 
102.96 
239.76 
177.48 
155.16 
27.36 

522.40 
190.80 
50.76 

144.36 
196.56 
169.92 
83.16 

279.36 
237.60 
190.44 
248.04 
143.28 
81.36 

297.36 
183.96 
57.60 

1,268.64 
47.88 
7.20 

1,450.68 
660.00 
78.48 
80.64 

189.65 
268.80 
260.64 
268.80 
155.16 
255.60 
211.32 
268.80 
134.64 
84.96 
28.80 

177.48 
141.84 
15.12 

156.94 
800.00 
129.60 
66.24 


